
Mülheim - Pokal der AB/Junioren, C+ D

Mülheim an der Ruhr, 29.06.03

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Wendtlandt Gewichtsklasse

50kg
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Platz

A 1 Rene Sterzik AC Ückerath
TÜ 11:0

42
4:00

15
4:00

13
 1  6 17 0 III

2 Sven Wiedei DSC Wanne-Eickel
1:20

01
0:15

03
 0  0  0  0 9

3 Patrick Arndt RC Hürth
SS 5:1

44
SS 4:0

42
PS 5:3

31
4:00

05
 3 11 14 0 II

4 Pascal Zwonarz DSC Wanne-Eickel
3:10

03 Fr
1:55

05
 0  0  3  0 IV

5 Rame Khalil AC Köln Mülheim
Fr

PS 10:3

31
SS 6:2

44
PS 6:0

33
 3 10 22 0 I

B 1 David Walzog RC Hürth
1:15

02
0:45

03
0:15

04
 0  0  0  0 IV

2 Carsten Galwas Ringer Club Hürth
TÜ 15:0

41
SS 3:0

44
SS 10:0

43
 3 12 28 0 I

3 Alichan Budurgow Germania Altenessen 
SS 4:1

44
SS 3:0

41
1:50

02
 2  8  7  0 II

4 Hüseyin Özakti KSV Witten
0:55

03
0:25

02
SS 3:0

41
 0  0  1  0 III

I

1-2

3-4

5-Fr

II

5-1

2-3

4-Fr

III

4-5

1-3

IV

5-3

Paarungen A

I

1-2

3-4

II

1-3

2-4

III

4-1

2-3

Paarungen B

Finale
Kampf um

Platz 9+10

Kampf um

Platz 7+8

Kampf um

Platz 5+6

Kampf um

Platz 3+4

Kampf um

Platz 1+2

Pool A

Los Nr.

Pool B

Los Nr.

Pool A
4 Pascal Zwonarz

DSC Wanne-Eickel
4 7

SS 6:0

Los Nr.

Pool B
1 David Walzog

RC Hürth
0 8

00:25

Los Nr.

Pool A
1 Rene Sterzik

AC Ückerath
4 5

SS 3:0

Los Nr.

Pool B
4 Hüseyin Özakti

KSV Witten
0 6

00:38

Los Nr.

Pool A
3 Patrick Arndt

RC Hürth
4 3

SS 5:0

Los Nr.

Pool B
3 Alichan Budurgow

Germania Altenessen 
0 4

00:55

Los Nr.

Pool A
5 Rame Khalil

AC Köln Mülheim
3 1

PS 3:0

Los Nr.

Pool B
2 Carsten Galwas

Ringer Club Hürth
0 2

04:00

Los Nr.

Name Verein
Wer-
tung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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